MA4000 Range
Surge protection for AC and
DC power supplies in harsh
environments
MA4000 range of surge protection devices prevent surges and
transient overvoltages conducted through power circuits from damaging
electronic systems such as control panels, distributed I/O, motor and
pump controls and many other remotely mounted pieces of equipment.

IEC 61000-4-2 : 2000
IEC 61000-4-4 : 2001
IEC 61000-4-5 : 2000
INSTALLATION
MA4000 range of devices can be easily
mounted using the four fixing points provided
on the enclosure. Flying leads are provided for
easy connection to the power supply cable (see
figure 2 for further information).
The MA4000 device should be mounted close
to the equipment it is protecting and should be
bonded directly to the equipment with as short
a length of cable as possible.
ORDERING INFORMATION
AC versions
MA4020-F-110-1-D-R (110Vac version)
MA4020-F-230-1-D-R (230Vac version)
DC versions
MA4020-F-024-1-D-R (24Vdc version)
MA4020-F-048-1-D-R (48Vdc version)
Model Working
voltage
Limiting
voltage*
(6kV/3kA)
voltage
Maximum
continuous
operating
Line
frequency
Phase
types
(V) (V) (V)
AC versions
MA4020-110 110Vac 470 130 dc to 60Hz Single
phase 2
wire
MA4020-230 230Vac 790 265 dc to 60Hz Single
phase 2
wire
DC versions
MA4020-024 24Vdc 210 38 dc 2 wire
MA4020-048 48Vdc 240 65 dc 2 wire
* 8/20μs waveform (cable length 150mm)
Figure 1  Dimensions
Figure 2  AC and DC connections
APPROVALS